
Photo Logo Name Firm Practice Areas

Azinger, T. Samuel

Willms-O'Leary, S.C.
414 N. Main St.

Thiensville, WI 53092
(262) 238-6996

firm@wolawoffice.com
wolawoffice.com

Business & Corporate Law
Estate Planning (Trusts & Estates)
Probate & Estate Administration

Real Property
Elder and Special Needs Law/Title XIX

Froelich, Beth A.

Antoine, Hoeft & Eberhardt, S.C. 
25600 HWY 32, P.O. Box 366
Port Washington, WI 53074

(262) 284-2664
bfroelich@wislawfirm.com

www.wislawfirm.com

Estate Planning (Trusts & Estates)
Family Law/Divorce

Probate & Estae Administration 

Guth, Jeremy

Praelucens Law, LLC
5651 N. Lydell Ave, No. 170511

Milwaukee, WI 53217
(414) 841-1812

jeremy@praelucenslaw.com
www.praelucenslaw.com

Bankruptcy/Debtor/Creditor
Business and Corporate Law
Commercial/Consumer Law

Probate and Estate Administration
Real Property

Lefebvre, Dayna J.

Becker, Hickey & Poster, S.C. 
222 E. Erie Street

Suite 320
Milwaukee, WI 53202

(414) 273-1414
dayna@beckerhickey.com

www.beckerhickey.com

Elder and Special Needs Law/Title XIX
Estate Planning (Trusts & Estates)
Probate & Estae Administration 

Liebau, Jessica A.

Wessels & Liebau, LLC
11649 N. Port Washington Road 

Suite 210
Mequon, WI 53092

(262) 264-7702
jessica@wesselsllc.com

www.wesselsliebau.com

Elder and Special Needs Law/Title XIX
Estate Planning (Trusts & Estates)
Probate & Estae Administration 

Probate & Estate Administration Attorneys



O'Leary, Maureen

Willms-O'Leary, S.C.
414 N. Main St.

Thiensville, WI 53092
(262) 238-6996

firm@wolawoffice.com
wolawoffice.com

Business & Corporate Law
Estate Planning (Trusts & Estates)
Probate & Estate Administration

Real Property
Taxation

Smiley, Peter

Willms-O'Leary, S.C.
414 N. Main St.

Thiensville, WI 53092
(262) 238-6996

firm@wolawoffice.com
wolawoffice.com

Business & Corporate Law
Estate Planning (Trusts & Estates)
Probate & Estate Administration

Real Property
Taxation

Wessels, Carol J.

Wessels & Liebau, LLC
11649 N. Port Washington Road 

Suite 210
Mequon, WI 53092

(262) 264-7702
carol@wesselsllc.com

www.wesselsliebau.com

Elder and Special Needs Law/Title XIX
Estate Planning (Trusts & Estates)
Probate & Estate Administration 

Civil Litigation
Administrative Law


